
From: Crapps, Morgan <mcrapps@sccommerce.com> 
To: Crapps, Morganmcrapps@sccommerce.com
CC: Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com 

Patrick, Georgegpatrick@sccommerce.com 
Graham, Fordfgraham@sccommerce.com 
Patel, AnitaAPATEL@sccommerce.com
Skipper, Allisonaskipper@sccommerce.com 

Date: 9/22/2014 1:39:41 PM
Subject: Memo From George Patrick re: India Mission 

Attachments: India Memo - September 22 2014.pdf
Confidentiality Agreement - India Allies.doc

All,

Please see the attached memo from George Patrick -  all participants must return this document to me by October
3rd.

Thank you!

Morgan B. Crapps, Esq.
Project Manager
Global Business Development
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, SC 29201
(c) (803) 447-5388
(o) (803) 737-1217
mcrapps@sccommerce.com
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